totaal

Voornaam  Achternaam klasse 1leronde 2e ronde zondag 3

nov 2019

kill

Enzo Ackx Cu 231 231 462
Jelle Hessels BB 219 240 459
Ad Liebrechts CuU 234 225 459
Mark Simons CuU 219 234 453
Wim Heijstek CuU 228 222 450
Bart Dudink CuU 222 225 447
Desiree Dudink Cu 225 222 447
Annelies Hodselmans CuU 219 228 447
Karel Oomes BB 219 225 444
Ron de Haan BB 210 228 438
Petra Heijstek CuU 225 213 438
Roel Arets BB 205 231 436
Volker Brosen BB 213 222 435
Terry Ashe Cu 216 216 432
Melanie Gemsa BB 207 222 429
Jan Verbraeken BB 222 204 426
Peter Raijmakers BB 210 213 423
Roel Raaijmakers BB 201 212 413
Tino Blom TR 225 187 412
Danny Sterk Cu 192 216 408
Frank Josten Cu 222 184 406
Judith Mulder BB 184 222 406
Emmy van Wieren Cu 213 193 406
Michel Derksen Ccu 201 205 406
Hermann Schlabbers TR 198 207 405
Stephan Hopman BB 193 210 403
Madalena da Silva Nunes CuU 183 216 399
Andreas Koch BB 201 195 396
Lou van de Ven BB 195 199 394

18
18
17
15
14
14
13
13
12
13
12
16
16

13
14
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Neel
Lieke
Heike
Tillman
Michael
Henk
Leo
Henrie
Bjorn
Gerard
Eveliene
Frank
Wim
Rob
Ton
Choo
Christiaan
meike
Jannis
Misja
Michael
Patricia
Dirk
Bianca
Scott
Vivi
Janneke
Koen
Raffael
Klaus
Caro
Armin
anja

Dekkers
Hermsen
Jaudzims
Bilsdorfer
Niehues
Jegers
smits

van Dun
Josten
Dekkers
Mulder
Werner
Kok

de Wilde
Jacobs
Konghon
Goossens
Hopman
Verbraeken
Vos
Graffweg
Peek
Meyer

BB
BB
TR
BB
TR
BB
TR
REC
Cu
BB
TR
BB
BB
BB
Cu
BB
BB
BB
BB
TR
BB
BB
BB

verbreaken-Pohlan BB

van Nimwegen
Hopman
Hopman
Rasenberg
gratenberg
Terporten
Grafweg
Biedermann
smits

REC
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
TR
Cu

219
207
180
192
158
178
192
195
188
204
164
194
171
175
147
177
183
172
156
157
169
160
169
163
184
143
161
134
136
166
153
181
124

175
186
204
189
222
199
184
181
184
161
201
158
180
174
199
169
158
168
181
179
167
175
161
165
144
183
161
184
180
150
146
116
167

394
393
384
381
380
377
376
376
372
365
365
352
351
349
346
346
341
340
337
336
336
335
330
328
328
326
322
318
316
316
299
297
291
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Kelvin
Jan

Arno

Isa
Raimund

Sophie
Ebbers
Sophie
Rasenberg
KINDT

BB
TR
BB

BB

104
101
76
45
33

130
127
146
71
27

234
228
222
116

60
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